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Kelso vs BG LC HOC PRA - 9/12/2018

Women Battle Ground vs Kelso High School

Battle Ground Kelso High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Women Anderson, Brooks 2:14.14 2:16.47 Aldrich, Waddell481 2

Ramsey, Uchtmann Russell, Kazensky

200 2:30.15 Kuhn, Glaese2  3

Cattin, Sandoz

MR     

8 6

Women Anderson, Kayden 2:41.03 2:28.30 Russell, Emily642 1

200 2:43.98 Sandoz, Aurora3  3

Free 2:55.11 Cattin, Natylee2  4

3:09.40 Gould, Rachel1  5

12 18

Women Uchtmann, Ella 2:34.40 2:44.28 Waddell, Anna461 2

200 2:58.73 Williams, Carli3  3

IM     

18 25

Women Brooks, Jordan 27.82 29.87 Russell, Emily361 3

50 Uchtmann, Ella 28.78 35.04 Sandoz, Jordan242 4

Free 35.30 Chaney, Italee1  5

X29.51 Glaese, Donata    

X36.97 Gallagher, Emily    

X1:05.24 Bartlett, Katie    

X43.40 Powers, Allison    

28 31

Women 142.80 Kazensky, Shayla6  1

126.25 Aldrich, Genna4  2

1 mtr

28 41

Women 1:28.61 Hause, Chloe6  1

100 1:50.30 Gould, Rachel4  2

Fly

28 51

Women Ramsey, Jacqueline 58.56 1:07.76 Kazensky, Shayla361 3

100 Brooks, Jordan 1:01.22 1:16.42 Kuhn, Hanna242 4

Free 1:40.07 Powers, Allison1  5

X1:23.95 Chaney, Italee    

X3:39.21 Bartlett, Katie    

X1:16.36 Rafn, Lexi    

38 57

Women 6:45.54 Waddell, Anna6  1

500 7:35.74 Sandoz, Aurora4  2

Free

38 67

Women 2:14.28 Williams, Hause8  1

Sandoz, Sandoz

200 2:20.29 Rafn, Kuhn4  2

Gould, Cattin

Relay 3:22.73 Bartlett, Gallagher2  3

Powers, Chaney

38 81

Women Ramsey, Jacqueline 1:03.32 1:18.10 Aldrich, Genna461 2

100 Anderson, Kayden 1:23.29 1:24.18 Kuhn, Hanna233 4

Back 1:26.47 Williams, Carli1  5

X1:27.82 Hause, Chloe    
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Kelso vs BG LC HOC PRA - 9/12/2018

Women Battle Ground vs Kelso High School

Battle Ground Kelso High School

Pl PlPts Pts

X1:36.45 Gallagher, Emily    

X1:38.69 Rafn, Lexi    

47 88

Women 1:35.10 Cattin, Natylee6  1

100 X1:23.76 Glaese, Donata    

Breast DQ Sandoz, Jordan    

47 94

Women Anderson, Brooks 4:23.22 4:37.66 Kazensky, Aldrich481 2

Ramsey, Uchtmann Waddell, Russell

400 7:04.80 Williams, Hause2  3

Rafn, Sandoz

Relay X5:28.84 Glaese, Gallagher    

Gould, Chaney

55 100
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Kelso vs BG LC HOC PRA - 9/12/2018

Women Hockinson vs Kelso High School

Hockinson Kelso High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Women 2:16.47 Aldrich, Waddell8  1

Russell, Kazensky

200 2:30.15 Kuhn, Glaese4  2

Cattin, Sandoz

MR

 12

Women Gaines, Olivia 2:29.57 2:28.30 Russell, Emily642 1

200 2:43.98 Sandoz, Aurora3  3

Free 2:55.11 Cattin, Natylee2  4

3:09.40 Gould, Rachel1  5

4 24

Women 2:44.28 Waddell, Anna6  1

200 2:58.73 Williams, Carli4  2

IM

4 34

Women Bode, Jessica 37.13 29.87 Russell, Emily624 1

50 Dalke, Hannah 38.75 35.04 Sandoz, Jordan415 2

Free Hanset, Grace 42.12 35.30 Chaney, Italee3 6 3

X29.51 Glaese, Donata    

X36.97 Gallagher, Emily    

X1:05.24 Bartlett, Katie    

X43.40 Powers, Allison    

7 47

Women 142.80 Kazensky, Shayla6  1

126.25 Aldrich, Genna4  2

1 mtr

7 57

Women 1:28.61 Hause, Chloe6  1

100 1:50.30 Gould, Rachel4  2

Fly

7 67

Women De La Roche, Isabel 1:41.63 1:07.76 Kazensky, Shayla624 1

100 1:16.42 Kuhn, Hanna4  2

Free 1:40.07 Powers, Allison3  3

X3:39.21 Bartlett, Katie    

X1:23.95 Chaney, Italee    

X1:16.36 Rafn, Lexi    

9 80

Women 6:45.54 Waddell, Anna6  1

500 7:35.74 Sandoz, Aurora4  2

Free

9 90

Women Hanset, Dalke 2:47.36 2:14.28 Williams, Hause823 1

Bode, De La Roche Sandoz, Sandoz

200 2:20.29 Rafn, Kuhn4  2

Gould, Cattin

Relay 3:22.73 Bartlett, Gallagher   4

Powers, Chaney

11 102

Women Gaines, Olivia 1:19.30 1:18.10 Aldrich, Genna642 1

100 Dalke, Hannah 1:48.03 1:24.18 Kuhn, Hanna315 3

Back De La Roche, Isabel 2:02.26 1:26.47 Williams, Carli2 6 4

X1:27.82 Hause, Chloe    
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Kelso vs BG LC HOC PRA - 9/12/2018

Women Hockinson vs Kelso High School

Hockinson Kelso High School

Pl PlPts Pts

X1:36.45 Gallagher, Emily    

X1:38.69 Rafn, Lexi    

16 113

Women Bode, Jessica 1:48.79 1:35.10 Cattin, Natylee642 1

100 Hanset, Grace 3:02.73 DQ Sandoz, Jordan 33  

Breast X1:23.76 Glaese, Donata    

23 119

Women 4:37.66 Kazensky, Aldrich8  1

Waddell, Russell

400 7:04.80 Williams, Hause4  2

Rafn, Sandoz

Relay X5:28.84 Glaese, Gallagher    

Gould, Chaney

23 131
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Kelso vs BG LC HOC PRA - 9/12/2018

Women Kelso High School vs LaCenter

Kelso High School LaCenter

Pl PlPts Pts

Women Aldrich, Waddell 2:16.47  81  

Russell, Kazensky

200 Kuhn, Glaese 2:30.15  42  

Cattin, Sandoz

MR

12  

Women Russell, Emily 2:28.30  61  

200 Sandoz, Aurora 2:43.98  42  

Free Cattin, Natylee 2:55.11  33  

Gould, Rachel 3:09.40  24  

27  

Women Waddell, Anna 2:44.28 2:20.03 Ungs, Bryanna642 1

200 Williams, Carli 2:58.73  33  

IM     

34 6

Women Russell, Emily 29.87 44.01 Skufca, Rebekah261 4

50 Sandoz, Jordan 35.04  42  

Free Chaney, Italee 35.30  33  

Glaese, Donata X29.51     

Gallagher, Emily X36.97     

Bartlett, Katie X1:05.24     

Powers, Allison X43.40     

47 8

Women Kazensky, Shayla 142.80  61  

Aldrich, Genna 126.25  42  

1 mtr

57 8

Women Hause, Chloe 1:28.61  61  

100 Gould, Rachel 1:50.30  42  

Fly

67 8

Women Kazensky, Shayla 1:07.76 53.97 Grotte, Hailey642 1

100 Kuhn, Hanna 1:16.42  33  

Free Powers, Allison 1:40.07  24  

Chaney, Italee X1:23.95     

Bartlett, Katie X3:39.21     

Rafn, Lexi X1:16.36     

76 14

Women Waddell, Anna 6:45.54  61  

500 Sandoz, Aurora 7:35.74  42  

Free

86 14

Women Williams, Hause 2:14.28  81  

Sandoz, Sandoz

200 Rafn, Kuhn 2:20.29  42  

Gould, Cattin

Relay Bartlett, Gallagher 3:22.73  23  

Powers, Chaney

100 14

Women Aldrich, Genna 1:18.10 1:03.07 Grotte, Hailey642 1

100 Kuhn, Hanna 1:24.18  33  

Back Williams, Carli 1:26.47  24  

Hause, Chloe X1:27.82     
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Kelso vs BG LC HOC PRA - 9/12/2018

Women Kelso High School vs LaCenter

Kelso High School LaCenter

Pl PlPts Pts

Gallagher, Emily X1:36.45     

Rafn, Lexi X1:38.69     

109 20

Women Cattin, Natylee 1:35.10 1:08.78 Ungs, Bryanna642 1

100 Sandoz, Jordan DQ 2:20.13 Skufca, Rebekah3  3

Breast Glaese, Donata X1:23.76     

113 29

Women Kazensky, Aldrich 4:37.66  81  

Waddell, Russell

400 Williams, Hause 7:04.80  42  

Rafn, Sandoz

Relay Glaese, Gallagher X5:28.84     

Gould, Chaney

125 29
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Kelso vs BG LC HOC PRA - 9/12/2018

Women Kelso High School vs Prairie High School

Kelso High School Prairie High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Women Aldrich, Waddell 2:16.47 2:19.39 Limberg, Lorenz481 2

Russell, Kazensky Keller, Perkins

200 Kuhn, Glaese 2:30.15  23  

Cattin, Sandoz

MR     

10 4

Women Russell, Emily 2:28.30 2:42.60 Lorenz, Lillian461 2

200 Sandoz, Aurora 2:43.98  33  

Free Cattin, Natylee 2:55.11  24  

Gould, Rachel 3:09.40  15  

22 8

Women Waddell, Anna 2:44.28  61  

200 Williams, Carli 2:58.73  42  

IM

32 8

Women Russell, Emily 29.87 28.28 Limberg, Ella633 1

50 Sandoz, Jordan 35.04 28.56 Perkins, Savannah415 2

Free Chaney, Italee 35.30 31.49 Keller, Amanda2 6 4

Gallagher, Emily X36.97 X33.54 Hahn, Calise    

Powers, Allison X43.40 X33.05 Ganson, Sarah    

Bartlett, Katie X1:05.24 X35.23 Lodahl, Alexis    

Glaese, Donata X29.51 X37.80 Dodge, Aliyah    

36 20

Women Kazensky, Shayla 142.80  61  

Aldrich, Genna 126.25  42  

1 mtr

46 20

Women Hause, Chloe 1:28.61  61  

100 Gould, Rachel 1:50.30  42  

Fly

56 20

Women Kazensky, Shayla 1:07.76 1:03.55 Perkins, Savannah642 1

100 Kuhn, Hanna 1:16.42 1:16.69 Ganson, Sarah233 4

Free Powers, Allison 1:40.07 1:21.52 Lodahl, Alexis1 6 5

Bartlett, Katie X3:39.21 X1:17.31 Roscoe, Maudi    

Chaney, Italee X1:23.95 X1:18.84 Hahn, Calise    

Rafn, Lexi X1:16.36     

63 29

Women Waddell, Anna 6:45.54 7:24.01 Laughter, Kalyn461 2

500 Sandoz, Aurora 7:35.74  33  

Free     

72 33

Women Williams, Hause 2:14.28 2:00.46 Keller, Limberg842 1

Sandoz, Sandoz Lorenz, Roscoe

200 Rafn, Kuhn 2:20.29 2:22.62 Ganson, Dodge 23 4

Gould, Cattin Hahn, Laughter

Relay Bartlett, Gallagher 3:22.73   5  

Powers, Chaney

78 41

Women Aldrich, Genna 1:18.10 1:19.71 Keller, Amanda461 2

100 Kuhn, Hanna 1:24.18 1:34.15 Roscoe, Maudi133 5

Back Williams, Carli 1:26.47 1:36.60 Dodge, Aliyah 24 6

Hause, Chloe X1:27.82     



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:51 PM  9/29/2018  Page 8

Kelso vs BG LC HOC PRA - 9/12/2018

Women Kelso High School vs Prairie High School

Kelso High School Prairie High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Gallagher, Emily X1:36.45     

Rafn, Lexi X1:38.69     

89 46

Women Cattin, Natylee 1:35.10 1:22.24 Limberg, Ella633 1

100 Sandoz, Jordan DQ 1:34.25 Lorenz, Lillian4  2

Breast Glaese, Donata X1:23.76 1:48.70 Laughter, Kalyn2  4

92 58

Women Kazensky, Aldrich 4:37.66 4:41.96 Roscoe, Laughter481 2

Waddell, Russell Lodahl, Perkins

400 Williams, Hause 7:04.80  23  

Rafn, Sandoz

Relay Glaese, Gallagher X5:28.84     

Gould, Chaney

102 62


